Position

Police Sergeant

Criminalist

Senior Police Svc Tech

Crime Analyst

Latent Fingerprint Tech

Community Service Officer

Community Service Officer

Temp-Police Officer

Other Positions Held

City

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Police 40/Support Svcs
40-4130

Total Wages

$191,069

$164,118

$80,415

$79,646

$71,621

$67,479

$64,244

$17,381

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$71,389
$76,557
$36,262
$25,654
$21,825
$19,801

$11,481

$0



