Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$191,069	\$71,389
Criminalist		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$164,118	\$76,557
Senior Police Svc Tech		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$80,415	\$36,262
Crime Analyst		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$79,646	\$25,654
Latent Fingerprint Tech		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$71,621	\$21,825
Community Service Officer		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$67,479	\$19,801
Community Service Officer		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$64,244	\$11,481
Temp-Police Officer		Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$17,381	\$0